223www.ricelake.com    |   Phone: 800-472-6703
An ISO 9001:2015 Accredited Company   © 2025 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   1/25   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
HB
K®
SINGLE-ENDED BEAMS
Page 224 H35, STAINLESS STEEL
Offers all stainless steel construction, an integral mounting foot as well
as dimensional and electrical interchangeability with several load cell

HBK®
Picture is a representation of actual product.
Order Information
Load Rating Part # Est. Weight Price
500 lb 84818 3 lb $389.00
1,000 lb 64876 3 lb $389.00
2,500 lb 64877 3 lb $389.00
4,000 lb 64878 3 lb $389.00
5,000 lb 64879 3 lb $389.00
Dimensions
Rated Capacity A1 A2 A3 A4 B C D E F G H I
lb/in
500 to 5,000 1/2-20 UNF-2B 0.62 0.53 0.53 1.21 1.19 5.12 1.00 3.00 0.50 2.85 1.12
Interchangeable Products
RICE LAKE WEIGHING SYSTEMS
RLH35 ........................................page 114
METTLER TOLEDO®
500 lb-8 ft cable ....... TB601019-008
1,000 lb-20 ft cable TB601016-020
2,500 lb-8 ft cable .. TB601016-008
4,000 lb-20 ft cable TB601017-020
5,000 lb-8 ft cable .. TB601018-008
METTLER TOLEDO
500 lb ...............................TB600830-020
METTLER TOLEDO
1,000 lb ............................TB600831-020